
• Patented Peek and Pop® function - check bread when toasting

• Defrost button for toasting frozen bread • Optional Lite sandwich cage accommodates extra-deep fillings

• Extra-wide 36mm slots to accommodate larger items • Matching kettle available

• Easy to clean, high quality, stainless steel cover

• High lift mechanism to remove small items easily

• Concealed, removable crumb tray

Dualit Limited   County Oak Way   Crawley   West Sussex   RH11 7ST

t: +44(0)1293 652 500  f: +44(0)1293 652 555  e: info@dualit.com
www.dualit.com/lite-toasters GB0419

  • 1.1kW (2 slot), 2.0kW (4 slot) for faster toasting, with accurate 

     browning control

  • Patented Perfect Toast Technology

GB

Lite Toasters

The high gloss finish of the main body and stainless steel panel are 

easy to clean ensuring the toaster will always look in great 

condition. Theres also a concealed, removable crumb tray that will 

prevent any debris from spilling onto your worktop.

Patented Peek and Pop® makes burnt toast a thing of the past. Lift 

the bread with the ejector lever while toasting to check your toast, 

then drop it back down, all without interrupting the toast cycle 

giving you greater browning control.

The  Lite Toaster combines Dualit's classic toaster styling with a 

contemporary and practical gloss finish that stays cool to the touch. 

As stylish as it is functional, but with the emphasis on convenience, 

the Lite Toaster offers patented functionality for an efficient kitchen. 

The Lite Toaster also benefits from a bagel toasting option, defrost 

function, extra-wide 36mm slots for thick sliced bread and 

automatic pop-up. The Lite Toaster is available in Black, Canvas 

White, Red, Cream, White and Grey. 

Get perfectly consistent, golden brown toast every time with 

Dualit's patented Perfect Toast Technology. This ingenious feature 

measures key variables such as toaster temperature, room 

temperature and how many slices have been toasted, to determine 

exactly how long your bread needs in the toaster. Undoubtedly the 

ultimate in precision controlled toast!

Product spec:

Perfect Toast Technology

Easy to clean 

Peek and Pop®

  • Bagel button for toasting buns/bagels 

     (toasts one side while warming the other)



Dimensions:

Additional images are available for all Lite Toasters

£58.33

£83.33

£83.33

£83.33

£83.33

£70.00

£100.00

£100.00

£100.00

£100.00

£58.33 £70.00

26202

46205

46213

46281

46202

46203

619743262059

619743262134

619743262813

619743262028

619743462053

619743462138

619743462817

619743462022

619743462039

26204 619743262042

26205

26213

26281

Product Colour SKU UPC List Price RRP

£70.00

£70.00

£70.00

£58.33

£58.33

£58.33

2 Slot Lite Toaster 

4 Slot Lite Toaster 

4 Slot Lite Toaster 

4 Slot Lite Toaster 

4 Slot Lite Toaster 

4 Slot Lite Toaster 

        Black

        Canvas White 

        Metallic Red

        Cream 

        Black

        Canvas White 

        Metallic Red

        Cream 

        Gloss White

2 Slot Lite Toaster         Grey

2 Slot Lite Toaster 

2 Slot Lite Toaster 

2 Slot Lite Toaster 

Lite Toasters

Codes:

20

Dualit Limited   County Oak Way   Crawley   West Sussex   RH11 7ST

www.dualit.com/lite-toasters GB0419t: +44(0)1293 652 500  f: +44(0)1293 652 555  e: info@dualit.com

Pallet information:

Materials:

•  Stainless steel •  ABS Plastic

Additional Images

Master carton layer quantity: 2 slot toaster - 4,  4 slot toaster - 7Master carton gift box quantity: 2 slot toaster - 6,  4 slot toaster - 2

Depth (cm) Height (cm)

48.3

20

33 23

31

35Master carton 15 60

4 Slot Lite Toaster 2.6 28

Master carton

3.5

7

34.7

48.8

27

Videos 

How to make a toasted sandwich

Perfect Partner

How to use the Lite toaster Jug Kettle

Packaging Weight (Kg) Width (cm)

2 Slot Lite Toaster 1.7 17

Gift box 2.1 19.5

31.5

33

23.5

36.8

Gift box

£100.00£83.33


