Dualit®









Lite Toasters

The Lite Toaster combines Dualit's classic toaster styling with a contemporary and practical gloss finish that stays cool to the touch. As stylish as it is functional, but with the emphasis on convenience, the Lite Toaster offers patented functionality for an efficient kitchen. The Lite Toaster also benefits from a bagel toasting option, defrost function, extra-wide 36mm slots for thick sliced bread and automatic pop-up. The Lite Toaster is available in Black, Canvas White, Red, Cream, White and Grey.

Perfect Toast Technology

Get perfectly consistent, golden brown toast every time with Dualit's patented Perfect Toast Technology. This ingenious feature measures key variables such as toaster temperature, room temperature and how many slices have been toasted, to determine exactly how long your bread needs in the toaster. Undoubtedly the ultimate in precision controlled toast!

Peek and Pop®

Patented Peek and Pop® makes burnt toast a thing of the past. Lift the bread with the ejector lever while toasting to check your toast, then drop it back down, all without interrupting the toast cycle giving you greater browning control.

Easy to clean

The high gloss finish of the main body and stainless steel panel are easy to clean ensuring the toaster will always look in great condition. Theres also a concealed, removable crumb tray that will prevent any debris from spilling onto your worktop.

Product spec:

- Bagel button for toasting buns/bagels (toasts one side while warming the other)
- Defrost button for toasting frozen bread
- Extra-wide 36mm slots to accommodate larger items
- Easy to clean, high quality, stainless steel cover
- High lift mechanism to remove small items easily
- Concealed, removable crumb tray
- 1.1kW (2 slot), 2.0kW (4 slot) for faster toasting, with accurate browning control
- Patented Perfect Toast Technology
- Patented Peek and Pop® function check bread when toasting
- Optional Lite sandwich cage accommodates extra-deep fillings
- Matching kettle available





Lite Toasters

O		

Product	Colour	SKU	UPC	List Price	RRP
2 Slot Lite Toaster	Black	26205	619743262059	£58.33	£70.00
2 Slot Lite Toaster	Canvas White	26213	619743262134	£58.33	£70.00
2 Slot Lite Toaster	Metallic Red	26281	619743262813	£58.33	£70.00
2 Slot Lite Toaster	Cream	26202	619743262028	£58.33	£70.00
2 Slot Lite Toaster	Grey	26204	619743262042	£58.33	£70.00
4 Slot Lite Toaster	Black	46205	619743462053	£83.33	£100.00
4 Slot Lite Toaster	Canvas White	46213	619743462138	£83.33	£100.00
4 Slot Lite Toaster	Metallic Red	46281	619743462817	£83.33	£100.00
4 Slot Lite Toaster	Cream	46202	619743462022	£83.33	£100.00
4 Slot Lite Toaster	Gloss White	46203	619743462039	£83.33	£100.00

Dimensions

Packaging	Weight (Kg)	Width (cm)	Depth (cm)	Height (cm)
2 Slot Lite Toaster	1.7	17	27	20
Gift box	2.1	19.5	33	23
Master carton	15	60	35	48.3
4 Slot Lite Toaster	2.6	28	31	20
Gift box	3.5	34.7	31.5	23.5
Master carton	7	48.8	33	36.8

Pallet information:

Master carton gift box quantity: 2 slot toaster - 6, 4 slot toaster - 2

Master carton layer quantity: 2 slot toaster - 4, 4 slot toaster - 7

Materials:

• Stainless steel

• ABS Plastic

Additional Images









Additional images are available for all Lite Toasters

Videos



How to use the Lite toaster



How to make a toasted sandwich

Perfect Partner



Jug Kettle